
Sl. No. Date Day Events

1 01-07-2025 & 02-07-2025 Tuesday & Wednesday
Commencement of the 
Academic Session  and subject 
wise orientation

2 7/17/2025 Tuhursday (Resources and financing of 
Education) Extension Lecture

3 7/23/2025 Wednesday Right to Educational success 
or failure (Debate)

4 8/7/2025 Thursday Gender Education 
(Symposium)

5 8/15/2025 Friday Independence day

6 8/28/2025 Thursday
Induction in to the College 
team work & Leadership  
(Workshop)

7 9/8/2025 Monday Visit to slum Ares & School 
(Community Survey)

8 9/18/2025 Thursday Challenges on Higher 
Education

9 9/27/2025 Saturday Writing reports & articles 
(Workshop)

10 10/2/2025 Thursday Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti

This academic calendar can be changed as per requirement.
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11 11/11/2025 Saturday National Education day

11/12/2025 Monday Excrsion

12 17-11-2025 to 22-11-2025 Monday - Saturday 1st Internal Assessment Test

13 24-11-2025 to 29-11-2025 Monday - saturday Annual Sports Meet

14 12/6/2025 Saturday Visit to DIET/ Visit to 
Anganwari Centre

15 12/20/2025 Saturday
New Guidelines regarding 
seven key aspects of  NAAC 
(Extension Lecture)

16 02-01-2026- 02- 02-2026 Friday - Monday School Internship Programme

17 1/26/2026 Thursday Republic Day

18 2/11/2026 Wednesday
Fakhruddin Ali Ahmed Death 
Anniversary (Annual 
Functions)

19 2/24/2026 Tuesdat
Should Mobile phones be 
allowed in schools &  colleges 
(Debate)

20 09-03-2026-13-03-2026 Monday - Friday Practical

21 4/14/2026 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti

23 20-04-2026- 02-05-2026 Monday - Saturday 2nd  Internal Assessment Test

24 5/13/2026 Wednesday Fakhruddin Ali Ahmed Birth 
Anniversary



25 Last Week of May Tentative First Year University 
Examination
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